Bushing Draw-Lead Adaptor, 4.50"
Length
By PCORE Electric
Catalog # B-054277-A-0450
3/4-12 to 3/4-12 Draw-Lead Adaptor (69kV & Below), Total
Length = 4.50 in - For Use With PCORE PRC & POC Style
Bushings and Electro Composites SDC Style Bushings
*Representative Image
Features
Draw lead adaptor
For use with PCORE and Electro Composites LV IEEE
standard bushings
69kV and below
Application
Condenser Bushings
General
Catalog Number B-054277-A-0450
Material Copper
Thread Size - Female 3/4-12 UN-2B
Thread Size - Male 3/4-12 UN-2A
Dimensions
Diameter - Outside 1 in
Length 4.5 in
Electrical Ratings
Current Rating 600 A
kV Class 15kV - 69 kV
Certifications And Compliance
Industry Standard(s) IEEE
Product Assets
Sales Drawings - Draw Lead Adaptor
Specifications - B054277A0450
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
PCOR-B054277A0450-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025